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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division MS Girls - 6
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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division MS Girls - 6

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:14:46.37 5 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 4882 Samantha Ward 00:13:28.65 1
2 7 4878 Trista Lieser 00:13:57.94 3
3 11 4877 Shelby Levengood 00:14:44.92 6
4 12 4876 Maleah Dillon 00:14:45.45 7
5 35 4874 Katelynn Armstrong 00:16:54.87 20
2 Indian Valley 00:15:24.11 5 60
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 4725 Brooklyn Myers 00:13:40.22 2
2 10 4728 Ryah Stratton 00:14:25.29 5
3 21 4727 Jerzee Parker 00:15:22.62 14
4 30 4717 Allie Bower 00:16:25.74 17
5 37 4730 Ashlyn Gerstung 00:17:06.70 22
3  Sandy Valley 00:17:31.89 5 93
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 4821 Casey Russell 00:14:24.89 4
2 17 4816 McKenna Burk 00:15:04.81 11
3 34 4822 Payton Selby 00:16:54.12 19
4 39 4818 Zoey Mariol 00:17:16.50 23
5 66 4824 Alyssa Adams 00:23:59.13 36
4  Dalton 00:16:31.61 6 95
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 4613 Myah Lehman 00:15:14.06 12
2 28 4608 Kendel Nussbaum 00:16:10.86 16
3 32 4615 Samantha Thiel 00:16:37.63 18
4 40 4607 Jordan Nussbaum 00:17:17.21 24
5 41 4612 Jamie Hofstetter 00:17:18.32 25
6 42 4614 Chloe Ruehling 00:17:25.01 (26)
5 Barnesville 00:16:44.52 10 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 1868 Delana Jenkins 00:14:50.04 8
2 25 1878 Lydia Fuchs 00:15:46.20 15
3 36 1872 Grace Starr 00:16:57.91 21
4 43 3983 Brooklyn Freshwater 00:18:01.02 27
5 45 4833 Marie Blacker 00:18:07.44 29
6 47 1866 Tailor Freshwater 00:18:16.32 (31)
7 52 1880 Ella Nugent 00:18:52.44 (32)
6 Claymont 00:19:58.70 5 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 1992 Taelor Bowers 00:14:53.79 9
2 15 1993 Grace McPherson 00:14:54.79 10
3 54 1994 Audrey Parrish 00:19:50.96 33
4 65 1991 Sophia Berni 00:23:33.25 35
5 71 1995 Aeris Sigler 00:26:40.70 38
7 Malvern 00:19:29.12 5 142
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 4759 Addison Mitchell 00:15:16.38 13
2 44 4754  Alexis Felter 00:18:03.16 28
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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division MS Girls - 6

3 46 4755 Megan Kuba 00:18:12.75 30
57 4757 Emily Craven 00:20:07.92 34
5 70 4760 Vivian Poole 00:25:45.38 37
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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division MS Girls - 6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 0
2 1
3 2
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 3
8 0
9 4
10 5
11 6
12 7
13 8
14 9
15 10
16 0
17 11
18 0
19 12
20 13
21 14
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 15
26 0
27 0
28 16
29 0
30 17
31 0
32 18
33 0
34 19
35 20
36 21
37 22
38 0
39 23
40 24
a1 25
42 (26)
43 27
a4 28
45 29
46 30
a7 (31)
48

49 0
50 0
51 0
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4882
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4878
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4728
4877
4876
1868
1992
1993
4851
4816
4797
4613
4759
4727
1937
1934
668

1878
4684
4843
4608
3976
4717
4798
4615
667

4822
4874
1872
4730
4649
4818
4607
4612
4614
3983
4754
4833
4755
1866
1936
4799
1911
1914

Allie Hershberger
Samantha Ward
Brooklyn Myers
Sofia Seacrest
Kenzie Bice
Adrian Clutter
Trista Lieser
Elena Price

Casey Russell
Ryah Stratton
Shelby Levengood
Maleah Dillon
Delana Jenkins
Taelor Bowers
Grace McPherson
Kylie McKenzie
McKenna Burk
Autumn Joyce
Myah Lehman
Addison Mitchell
Jerzee Parker
Alexis Franklin
Sadie Watson
Mackenzie Wilson
Lydia Fuchs
Kendall Hercules
Alysaa Crum
Kendel Nussbaum
Hannah Sheets
Allie Bower

Avah Palmer
Samantha Thiel
Sarah Landis
Payton Selby
Katelynn Armstrong
Grace Starr
Ashlyn Gerstung
Elyse Mallette
Zoey Mariol
Jordan Nussbaum
Jamie Hofstetter
Chloe Ruehling
Brooklyn Freshwater
Alexis Felter
Marie Blacker
Megan Kuba
Tailor Freshwater
Jusdena Clark
Ava Rauh-hill
Kaydence Hupp
Charleigh Bliss
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Chip Time Team
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7th
7th
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8th
7th
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00:15:29.13
00:15:29.38
00:15:41.77
00:15:46.20
00:15:53.26
00:16:04.00
00:16:10.86
00:16:17.71
00:16:25.74
00:16:33.07
00:16:37.63
00:16:48.01
00:16:54.12
00:16:54.87
00:16:57.91
00:17:06.70
00:17:11.25
00:17:16.50
00:17:17.21
00:17:18.32
00:17:25.01
00:18:01.02
00:18:03.16
00:18:07.44
00:18:12.75
00:18:16.32
00:18:25.88
00:18:32.78
00:18:38.77
00:18:42.20

Hiland

Tusky Valley
Indian Valley
Strasburg-Franklin
Ridgewood
East Knox
Tusky Valley
Tuscarawas C.C.
Sandy Valley
Indian Valley
Tusky Valley
Tusky Valley
Barnesville
Claymont
Claymont
Strasburg-Franklin
Sandy Valley
Ridgewood
Dalton
Malvern
Indian Valley
Caldwell
Caldwell

East Knox
Barnesville
Harrison Central
Shenandoah
Dalton
Crooksville
Indian Valley
Ridgewood
Dalton

East Knox
Sandy Valley
Tusky Valley
Barnesville
Indian Valley
East Canton
Sandy Valley
Dalton
Dalton
Dalton
Barnesville
Malvern
Barnesville
Malvern
Barnesville
Caldwell
Ridgewood
Buckeye Trall
Buckeye Trall
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52 (32)
53 0
54 33
55 0
56

57 34
58 0
59 0
60 0
61 0
62 0
63 0
64 0
65 35
66 36
67

68 0
69 0
70 37
71 38
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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division MS Girls - 6

1880
4648
1994
4683
3972
4757
1867
4653
1869
1957
4688
1873
4652
1991
4824
3971
4646
3973
4760
1995

Ella Nugent

Cora Lennington
Audrey Parrish
Jillian Foreman
Malorey Crooks
Emily Craven
Zoey Fritter
Khloe Volpe
Addison Moore
Emily Porter
Jasmine Garbrandt
Marley Strawn
Adrianna Roach
Sophia Berni
Alyssa Adams
Hannah Oder
Sharday Bendson
Paige Frame
Vivian Poole
Aeris Sigler
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8th
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8th
7th
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7th

00:18:52.44
00:19:22.87
00:19:50.96
00:19:51.29
00:20:07.79
00:20:07.92
00:20:13.64
00:20:28.60
00:20:32.73
00:20:46.72
00:20:47.90
00:21:21.18
00:22:23.12
00:23:33.25
00:23:59.13
00:24:07.57
00:25:02.10
00:25:07.48
00:25:45.38
00:26:40.70
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East Canton
Claymont
Harrison Central
Crooksville
Malvern
Barnesville
Faircrest
Barnesville
Cambridge
Harrison Central
Barnesville
Faircrest
Claymont
Sandy Valley
Crooksville
East Canton
Crooksville
Malvern
Claymont
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