Team Overall Results

<u> </u>	Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score	
	1	Tusky Valley	00:14:46.37	37	
	2	Indian Valley	00:15:24.11	60	
	3	Sandy Valley	00:17:31.89	93	
	4	Dalton	00:16:31.61	95	
	5	Barnesville	00:16:44.52	100	
	6	Claymont	00:19:58.70	125	
	7	Malvern	00:19:29.12	142	

	non-Scoring Teams		
e	Name	Average Time	Finishers
	Ridgewood	00:16:01.07	4
	Crooksville	00:21:25.14	4
	East Knox	00:15:28.69	3
	Caldwell	00:16:28.13	3
	Harrison Central	00:18:50.82	3
	East Canton	00:20:32.07	3
	Strasburg-Franklin	00:14:22.28	2
	Buckeye Trail	00:18:40.48	2
	Faircrest	00:21:25.86	2
	Hiland	00:13:08.28	1
	Tuscarawas C.C.	00:14:15.73	1
	Shenandoah	00:16:04.00	1
	Cambridge	00:20:46.72	1

Team Results

lace						# of Finishers	
1	Tusky Valley				00:14:46.37	5	37
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	4882	Samantha Ward		00:13:28.65	1
	2	7	4878	Trista Lieser		00:13:57.94	3
	3	11	4877	Shelby Levengood		00:14:44.92	6
	4	12	4876	Maleah Dillon		00:14:45.45	7
	5	35	4874	Katelynn Armstrong		00:16:54.87	20
2	Indian Valley				00:15:24.11	5	60
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	4725	Brooklyn Myers		00:13:40.22	2
	2	10	4728	Ryah Stratton		00:14:25.29	5
	3	21	4727	Jerzee Parker		00:15:22.62	14
	4	30	4717	Allie Bower		00:16:25.74	17
	5	37	4730	Ashlyn Gerstung		00:17:06.70	22
3	Sandy Valley				00:17:31.89	5	93
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	9	4821	Casey Russell		00:14:24.89	4
	2	17	4816	McKenna Burk		00:15:04.81	11
	3	34	4822	Payton Selby		00:16:54.12	19
	4	39	4818	Zoey Mariol		00:17:16.50	23
	5	66	4824	Alyssa Adams		00:23:59.13	36
4	Dalton				00:16:31.61	6	95
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	19	4613	Myah Lehman		00:15:14.06	12
	2	28	4608	Kendel Nussbaum		00:16:10.86	16
	3	32	4615	Samantha Thiel		00:16:37.63	18
	4	40	4607	Jordan Nussbaum		00:17:17.21	24
	5	41	4612	Jamie Hofstetter		00:17:18.32	25
	6	42	4614	Chloe Ruehling		00:17:25.01	(26)
5	Barnesville				00:16:44.52	10	100
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	13	1868	Delana Jenkins		00:14:50.04	8
	2	25	1878	Lydia Fuchs		00:15:46.20	15
	3	36	1872	Grace Starr		00:16:57.91	21
	4	43	3983	Brooklyn Freshwater		00:18:01.02	27
	5	45	4833	Marie Blacker		00:18:07.44	29
	6	47	1866	Tailor Freshwater		00:18:16.32	(31)
	7	52	1880	Ella Nugent		00:18:52.44	(32)
6	Claymont				00:19:58.70	5	125
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	14	1992	Taelor Bowers		00:14:53.79	9
	2	15	1993	Grace McPherson		00:14:54.79	10
	3	54	1994	Audrey Parrish		00:19:50.96	33
	4	65	1 99 1	Sophia Berni		00:23:33.25	35
	5	71	1995	Aeris Sigler		00:26:40.70	38
7	Malvern				00:19:29.12	5	142
7	Team Desition	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
1	Team Position						
/	<u>ream Position</u> 1	20	4759	Addison Mitchell		00:15:16.38	13
1			4759 4754	Addison Mitchell Alexis Felter		00:15:16.38 00:18:03.16	13 28

3	46	4755	Megan Kuba	00:18:12.75	30
4	57	4757	Emily Craven	00:20:07.92	34
5	70	4760	Vivian Poole	00:25:45.38	37

Individual Overall Results

	-					
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	0	4691	Allie Hershberger	8th	00:13:08.28	Hiland
2	1	4882	Samantha Ward	7th	00:13:28.65	Tusky Valley
3	2	4725	Brooklyn Myers	8th		Indian Valley
4	0	4852	Sofia Seacrest	7th	00:13:41.84	Strasburg-Franklin
5	0	4795	Kenzie Bice	7th	00:13:44.73	Ridgewood
6	0	666	Adrian Clutter	8th	00:13:56.30	East Knox
7	3	4878	Trista Lieser	7th	00:13:57.94	Tusky Valley
8	0	4858	Elena Price	7th	00:14:15.73	Tuscarawas C.C.
9	4	4821	Casey Russell	8th	00:14:24.89	Sandy Valley
10	5	4728	Ryah Stratton	8th	00:14:25.29	Indian Valley
11	6	4877	Shelby Levengood	7th	00:14:44.92	Tusky Valley
12	7	4876	Maleah Dillon	7th	00:14:45.45	Tusky Valley
13	8	1868	Delana Jenkins	8th	00:14:50.04	Barnesville
14	9	1992	Taelor Bowers	7th	00:14:53.79	Claymont
15	10	1993	Grace McPherson	7th	00:14:54.79	Claymont
16	0	4851	Kylie McKenzie	7th	00:15:02.72	Strasburg-Franklin
17	11	4816	McKenna Burk	8th	00:15:04.81	Sandy Valley
18	0	4797	Autumn Joyce	7th	00:15:13.71	Ridgewood
19	12	4613	Myah Lehman	7th	00:15:14.06	Dalton
20	13	4759	Addison Mitchell	7th	00:15:16.38	Malvern
21	14	4727	Jerzee Parker	8th	00:15:22.62	Indian Valley
22	0	1937	Alexis Franklin	7th	00:15:29.13	Caldwell
23	0	1934	Sadie Watson	8th	00:15:29.38	Caldwell
24	0	668	Mackenzie Wilson	7th	00:15:41.77	East Knox
25	15	1878	Lydia Fuchs	7th	00:15:46.20	Barnesville
26	0	4684	Kendall Hercules	8th	00:15:53.26	Harrison Central
27	0	4843	Alysaa Crum	7th	00:16:04.00	Shenandoah
28	16	4608	Kendel Nussbaum	8th	00:16:10.86	Dalton
29	0	3976	Hannah Sheets	7th	00:16:17.71	Crooksville
30	17	4717	Allie Bower	8th	00:16:25.74	Indian Valley
31	0	4798	Avah Palmer	7th	00:16:33.07	Ridgewood
32	18	4615	Samantha Thiel	7th	00:16:37.63	Dalton
33	0	667	Sarah Landis	8th	00:16:48.01	East Knox
34	19	4822	Payton Selby	8th	00:16:54.12	Sandy Valley
35	20	4874	Katelynn Armstrong	7th	00:16:54.87	Tusky Valley
36	21	1872	Grace Starr	8th	00:16:57.91	Barnesville
37	22	4730	Ashlyn Gerstung	7th	00:17:06.70	Indian Valley
38	0	4649	Elyse Mallette	8th	00:17:11.25	East Canton
39	23	4818	Zoey Mariol	8th	00:17:16.50	Sandy Valley
40	24	4607	Jordan Nussbaum	8th	00:17:17.21	Dalton
41	25	4612	Jamie Hofstetter	7th	00:17:18.32	Dalton
42	(26)	4614	Chloe Ruehling	7th	00:17:25.01	Dalton
43	27	3983	Brooklyn Freshwater	7th	00:18:01.02	Barnesville
44	28	4754	Alexis Felter	8th	00:18:03.16	Malvern
45	29	4833	Marie Blacker	7th	00:18:07.44	Barnesville
46	30	4755	Megan Kuba	8th	00:18:12.75	Malvern
47	(31)	1866	Tailor Freshwater	8th	00:18:16.32	Barnesville
48	0	1936	Jusdena Clark	7th	00:18:25.88	Caldwell
49	0	4799	Ava Rauh-hill	7th	00:18:32.78	
50	0	1911	Kaydence Hupp	8th	00:18:38.77	Buckeye Trail
51	0	1914	Charleigh Bliss	7th		Buckeye Trail

ł	52	(32)	1880	Ella Nugent	7th	00:18:52.44	Barnesville
;	53	0	4648	Cora Lennington	8th	00:19:22.87	East Canton
ł	54	33	1994	Audrey Parrish	7th	00:19:50.96	Claymont
ł	55	0	4683	Jillian Foreman	8th	00:19:51.29	Harrison Central
;	56	0	3972	Malorey Crooks	7th	00:20:07.79	Crooksville
ł	57	34	4757	Emily Craven	7th	00:20:07.92	Malvern
;	58	0	1867	Zoey Fritter	8th	00:20:13.64	Barnesville
ł	59	0	4653	Khloe Volpe	7th	00:20:28.60	Faircrest
(60	0	1869	Addison Moore	8th	00:20:32.73	Barnesville
(61	0	1957	Emily Porter	8th	00:20:46.72	Cambridge
(62	0	4688	Jasmine Garbrandt	7th	00:20:47.90	Harrison Central
(63	0	1873	Marley Strawn	8th	00:21:21.18	Barnesville
(64	0	4652	Adrianna Roach	7th	00:22:23.12	Faircrest
(65	35	1991	Sophia Berni	7th	00:23:33.25	Claymont
(66	36	4824	Alyssa Adams	7th	00:23:59.13	Sandy Valley
(67	0	3971	Hannah Oder	8th	00:24:07.57	Crooksville
(68	0	4646	Sharday Bendson	8th	00:25:02.10	East Canton
(69	0	3973	Paige Frame	7th	00:25:07.48	Crooksville
	70	37	4760	Vivian Poole	7th	00:25:45.38	Malvern
	71	38	1995	Aeris Sigler	7th	00:26:40.70	Claymont